
Dabeli $200.00 (50Pc) $350.00 (100 Pc) 
Vada Pav $175.00 (50 Pc) $325.00 (100 Pc)

Shrikhand $100.00 $225.00$150.00
Mango Pleasure $110.00 $240.00$165.00

M E N U
HONEST INDIAN RESTAURANT CHANDLER 

MENU

Paneer Kathi Roll $5.00 EACH - Minimum 20 PC

Samosa (1 Pc)  $1.75 EACH - Minimum 50 PC
Chat Cup $4.99 EACH - Minimum 20 PC

Gulab Jamun $1.00 EACH -Minimum 50 PC

Ras Malai  $2.49 EACH - Minimum 20 PC

Applicable Taxes Extra*

Bhaji Pav $100.00 $225.00$150.00
Pulav $100.00 $225.00$150.00
Noodles (Hakka,Chilly Garlic, Schezwan) $90.00 $180.00$120.00
Manchurian (Dry) $90.00 $210.00$140.00
Manchurian (Gravy) $80.00 $200.00$130.00
Gobi Manchurian (Dry) $90.00 $210.00$140.00
Gobi Manchurian (Gravy) $80.00 $200.00$130.00
Paneer Chilly (Dry) $100.00 $225.00$150.00
Paneery Chilly (Gravy) $90.00 $210.00$140.00
Chat $75.00 $175.00$110.00
Fried Rice $70.00 $150.00$100.00
Triple Schezwan Rice $110.00 $225.00$150.00

Samosa Chat (With Chole) $80.00 $180.00$120.00

Samosa Chat (Without Chole) $75.00 $165.00$110.00

Masala Pav (Dry)  $45.00  $75.00  $110.00

Gajar Halwa $75.00 $190.00$125.00
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LARGE
TRAY



MENU

Applicable Taxes Extra*

Cheese Butter Masala $110.00 $240.00$165.00
Paneer Tikka Masala $110.00 $240.00$165.00
Paneer Butter Masala $110.00 $240.00$165.00
Paneer Kadhai $110.00 $240.00$165.00
Palak Paneer $110.00 $240.00$165.00
Veg. Makhanwala $90.00 $210.00$140.00
Veg. Kolhapuri $90.00 $210.00$140.00
Veg. Hyderabadi $90.00 $210.00$140.00
Dum Aloo $90.00 $210.00$140.00
Malai kofta $110.00 $240.00$165.00
Kaju Curry $110.00 $240.00$165.00
Mushroom Masala $90.00 $210.00$140.00

Dal Fry  $80.00  $120.00  $180.00

Mushroom Baby Corn Masala $90.00 $210.00$140.00
Diwani Handi $90.00 $210.00$140.00
Chana Masala $80.00 $180.00$120.00
Methi Malai Mutter $90.00 $210.00$140.00
Corn Palak $90.00 $210.00$140.00
Paneer Tikka (Appetizer) $120.00 $250.00$180.00

Veg Biryani (With Raita) $250.00$120.00 $175.00
Hariyali Subz Biryani (With Raita) $250.00$120.00 $175.00
Jeera Rice $110.00$50.00 $75.00

Phulka Roti $1.75 EACH - Minimum 30 Pc
Tawa Paratha $2.00 EACH - Minimum 30 Pc
Tandoori Roti (Plain / Butter) $3.49 EACH - Minimum 20 Pc
Naan (Plain / Butter) $3.99 EACH - Minimum 20 Pc

Dal Tadka  $90.00  $140.00  $210.00

Ph: 480 306 6737 

Email: phoenixhonest23@gmail.com

Dal Makhani  $240.00 $165.00$110.00
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